



Pvr.uk Info@pvr.uk

Price List

Model Audi RS3 Saloon	(Daily Allowance Mileage 150	Excess Mileage	Age 23+	Daily £400	Weekend £1200	Week	Month £POE	Deposit £1000
Audi A6 45 Black E	175	75p	21+	£200	£600	£800	£POE	£500
	150			£300	£750		£POE	
Audi S4		£1	21+			£1100		£500
Audi Q7 50TDI Black E		£1	25+	£300	£700	£800	£3300	£1000
BMW M340i	150	£1	21+	£450	£1200	£2000	£POE	£500
BMW M140i	175	75p	21+	£225	£600	£800	£POE	£500
BMW 3 Series (Petrol)	175	50p	21+	£200	£600	£800	£POE	£500
BMW 120i	200	50p	21+	£175	£500	£725	£POE	£350
BMW M4 Comp. Cab.	150	£1	25+	£400	£900	£1400	£4000	£1000
Mercedes C43 Cab.	150	£1	21+	£350	£1000	£1500	£POE	£1000
Mercedes A35	150	£1	21+	£250	£750	£1200	£3200	£1000
Mercedes CLA35	150	£1	21+	£250	£750	£1200	£3200	£1000
Mercedes A45 (PFL)	200	50p	23+	£200	£600	£850	£2500	£500
Mercedes C63s	150	£1	23+	£450	£1200	£1900	£POE	£1000
Mercedes E63s	100	£1.50	25+	£650	£1800	£3200	£POE	£2500
Mercedes S63 Coupe	100	£1	27+	£700	£1900	£3800	£POE	£2500
Range Rover Autobio.	150	£1	23+	£400	£1000	£1900	£5000	£1000
Range Rover SVR	150	£1	23+	£600	£1800	£3500	£POE	£1000
VW GTD MK7.5	200	50p	21+	£150	£450	£700	£POE	£350
VW Golf R MK8	150	£1	21+	£300	£750	£1200	£POE	£500
VW Golf R MK7.5	175	75p	21+	£200	£600	£900	£POE	£500
VW GTI MK7.5	175	75p	21+	£170	£550	£750	£POE	£500
VW GTI MK8	150	£1	21+	£280	£700	£1000	£POE	£500
VW Crafter LWB Van	100	59p	21+	£75	£475	-	£1835	£500

Deposit Waiver Fee (Deposit Free Bookings)

Deposit waiver, if available, will be charged at the below rates, this fee unlike a traditional deposit is non-refundable.

 Deposit Amount
 Daily Waiver Fee
 Weekly Waiver Fee
 Monthly Waiver Fee

 £350 - £1000
 £25
 £125
 £400